
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

44 

2 

59 

30 

29 

Name 

Grant Thomson 

Kyle Casement 

George Hadaway 

Jason Corcoran 

Sam Naughton 

Class 

SuperSport 25 

SuperSport 25 

SuperSport 25 

SuperSport 25 

SuperSport 25 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Diff 

0.337 

23.480 

23.709 

36.714 

Total Tm 

6:49.434 

6:49.771 

7:12.914 

7:13.143 

7:26.148 

Best Tm 

1:07.494 

1:07.328 

1:10.899 

1:11.095 

1:12.316 

Best Speed 

90.675 

90.898 

86.320 

86.082 

84.629 

Avg. Speed 

89.685 

89.611 

84.821 

84.776 

82.305 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 12/07/2025 15:59:49 

Chief Timekeeper Dave Clucas 

Clerk of Course Ben Robinson 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Andreas Racing Association 

Margin of Victory 

0.337 

Avg. Speed 

89.685 

Best Lap Tm 

1:07.328 

Best Speed 

90.898 

Best Lap by 

2 - Kyle Casement 

Jurby Airfield (Anti-clockwise) 

SuperSport 

Race 11 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:48:55 

Jurby Airfield Anti-Clockwise 1.700 miles 

12/07/2025 15:45 


