Jurby Airfield (Anti-clockwise)

Race 11

Sorted on Laps

Jurby Airfield Anti-Clockwise 1.700 miles SuperSport

12/07/2025 15:45

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:48:55

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Best Speed	Avg. Speed
1	44	Grant Thomson	SuperSport 25	6		6:49.434	1:07.494	90.675	89.685
2	2	Kyle Casement	SuperSport 25	6	0.337	6:49.771	1:07.328	90.898	89.611
3	59	George Hadaway	SuperSport 25	6	23.480	7:12.914	1:10.899	86.320	84.821
4	30	Jason Corcoran	SuperSport 25	6	23.709	7:13.143	1:11.095	86.082	84.776
5	29	Sam Naughton	SuperSport 25	6	36.714	7:26.148	1:12.316	84.629	82.305

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed **Best Lap Tm Best Speed** Best Lap by 0.337 89.685 1:07.328 90.898 2 - Kyle Casement

Chief Timekeeper Dave Clucas

Orbits Cells

Clerk of Course Ben Robinson

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: Andreas Racing Association

Printed: 12/07/2025 15:59:49